
OFFICIAL RESULTS

ORLEN Cup

PŁOCK, 17 czerwca/June 2015

Shot put Men/Pchnięcie kulą M
Referee: RYLL Henryk

BARNES Randy USA Westwood 90-05-20WORLD RECORD(Open) 23.12

TIMMERMANN Ulf GDR Chania 88-05-22EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 23.06

MAJEWSKI Tomasz AZS-AWF Warszawa Stockholm 09-07-30POLISH RECORD(Open) 21.95

 Pekin (CHN) 15-08-22Min. WCH(Open) 20.45

 Tallinn (EST) 15-07-09Min. ME U23(U23) 18.20

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  15-06-17  18:00:00

End: 15-06-17  20:10:00

1 1 Tomasz MAJEWSKI 81-08-30 20.76 SBAZS-AWF Warszawa(POL)

2 10 Tomas STANEK 91-06-13 20.45CZECH REPUBLIC(CZE)

3 3 Konrad BUKOWIECKI 97-03-17 20.42 PBPKS Gwardia Szczytno(POL)

4 9 Jakub SZYSZKOWSKI 91-08-21 19.88WKS Śląsk Wrocław(POL)

5 4 Rafał KOWNATKE 85-03-24 19.72 SBLKS Ziemi Puckiej Puck(POL)

6 5 Mateusz MIKOS 87-04-10 19.62 =PBKS Wisła Puławy(POL)

7 2 Georgi IVANOV 85-03-13 19.44BULGARIA(BUL)

8 7 Krzysztof BRZOZOWSKI 93-07-15 19.18MKS-MOS Płomień Sosnowiec(POL)

9 8 Michał HARATYK 92-04-10 18.92KS AZS AWF Kraków(POL)

10 6 Dominik WITCZAK 92-03-10 18.46RLTL ZTE Radom(POL)
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20.54 20.41 x 20.37 20.68 20.76Tomasz MAJEWSKI
      

19.75 x 20.45 19.60 x xTomas STANEK
      

18.49 20.09 20.30 x 20.34 20.42Konrad BUKOWIECKI
      

19.88 x 19.36 19.48 x xJakub SZYSZKOWSKI
      

19.16 19.55 19.72 19.19 x 19.11Rafał KOWNATKE
      

19.62 19.28 x 19.44 19.40 xMateusz MIKOS
      

x 19.44 x x x xGeorgi IVANOV
      

19.18 19.04 18.90 x 19.14 xKrzysztof BRZOZOWSKI
      

x x 18.92Michał HARATYK
      

18.46 x xDominik WITCZAK
      

  Legend/Legenda:

PB -Personal Best/rekord życiowySB -Seasonl Best/rekord sezonu =PB -Personal Best/rekord życio
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

ORLEN Cup

PŁOCK, 17 czerwca/June 2015

Pole Vault Men/Skok o tyczce M
Referee: MAKARUK Mirosław

BUBKA Sergey UKR Sestriere 94-07-31WORLD RECORD(Open) 6.14
BUBKA Sergey UKR Sestriere 94-07-31EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 6.14
WOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł ZAWISZA Bydgoszcz Szczecin 11-08-15POLISH RECORD(Open) 5.91
WOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł Zawisza Bydgoszcz Żary 08-06-01POLISH RECORD(Junior) 5.51
 Pekin (CHN) 15-08-22Min. WCH(Open) 5.70
 Tallinn (EST) 15-07-09Min. ME U23(U23) 5.30
 Eskilstuna (SWE) 15-07-16Min. ME U20(Junior) 5.10

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Start:  15-06-17  18:00:00

End: 15-06-17  20:27:00

1 5 Michal BALNER 82-09-12 5.72 SB CZECH REPUBLIC(CZE)

2 1 Paweł WOJCIECHOWSKI 89-06-06 5.72CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL(POL)

3 9 Piotr LISEK 92-08-16 5.56OSOT Szczecin(POL)

4 10 Leonid KIVALOV 88-04-01 5.56 SB RUSSIA(RUS)

5 4 Przemysław CZERWIŃSKI 83-07-28 5.56 SB OSOT Szczecin(POL)

6 3 Robert SOBERA 91-01-19 5.30KS AZS AWF Wrocław(POL)

7 6 Mareks ARENTS 86-08-06 5.30LATVIA(LAT)

8 8 Adam LISIAK 90-05-08 5.30  CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL(POL)

7 Karol PAWLIK 94-03-17 NMCWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL(POL)

2 Thiago BRAZ 93-12-16 NMBRAZIL(BRA)

5.10 5.30 5.46 5.56 5.66 5.72 5.77 5.82 5.87 5.92
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  Legend/Legenda:

NM -No Mark/bez wynikuSB -Seasonl Best/rekord sezonu
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